6/22/2020 Mail - Lisa Trifiletti - Outlook

Comment Letters (IBEC)

Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>
Fri 6/19/202012:28 P
To: Isun@agmd.gov <lsun@agmd.gov>

Cc: Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti
<lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Gordon Anderson <gordon@gandersonassociates.com>

Hi Lijin,

| received your voicemail and per your request, here are the comment letters that were submitted earlier this
week, before the Planning Commission meeting on Wednesday:

Please let us know if you need anything else.
Respectfully,

Mindy Wilcox, AICP : Planning Manager : City of inglewood
Economic and Community Development Department
Planning Division : One Manchester Boulevard : Inglewood, CA 90301

EXCELLENCE in Public Service, QOMMETMENT o Problem Solving. @ETERMENATION 1o Succeed.

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS CHAR.
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